
2024-2025 School Year
At A Glance Calendar

Monday July 29 School Office ReOpen
Mon-Fri August 5-9 Teacher Contract Days - No School
Thurs-Friday August 8-9 Student Orientations
Monday August 12 First Day of School
Monday September 2 Labor Day - No School
Thurs-Friday September 12-13 Professional Education Days - No School
Wednesday October 9 Last Day of 1st Quarter
Thurs-Friday October 10-11 Fall Break - No School
Monday October 14 First Day of 2nd Quarter
Wednesday October 23 PSAT Test Day
Wed-Friday November 27-29 Thanksgiving Holiday  - No School
Wed-Friday December 18-20 Semester Exams
Friday December 20 Last Day of 1st Semester
Mon-Friday December 23- Jan 5 Christmas Break
Monday Januray 6 First Day of 2nd Semester
Monday January 20 Martin Luther King Day - No School
Mon-Friday January 27-31 Catholic Schools Week
Friday February 14 Compensation Day
Monday February 17 Presidents' Day - No School
Wednesday March 5 Ash Wednesday
Wednesday March 13 Last Day of 3rd Quarter
Friday March 14 Professional Education Days - No School
Monday March 17 First Day of 4th Quarter
Mon-Friday March 31 - April 4 Spring Break - No School
Fri-Sunday April 18 - 20 Easter Break - No School
Tuesday May 20 Baccalaureate Mass
Wed-Friday May 21-23 Semester Exams
Friday May 23 Last Day of 2nd Semester
Saturday May 24 Commencement
Monday May 26 Memorial Day - No School
Tues-Wed May 27-28 Teacher Contract Days - No School

Updated – March 28, 2024 – Subject to future updates
Please check website for the most current version of 2024-25 year at a glance calendar: jdchs.org/student-life-calendar


